
Parish Council Meeting Dates 
April 2020 – March 2021 

 
Date Time Meeting 

Tuesday 14th April 7:30pm Annual Assembly + Planning Committee 
Tuesday 28rd April 7:30pm Parish Council 
Tuesday 12th May 7:30pm AGM 
Tuesday 26th May 7:30pm Parish Council 
Tuesday 16th June 7:30pm Planning Committee 
Tuesday 30th June 7:30pm Parish Council 
Tuesday 14th July 7:30pm Planning Committee 
Tuesday 28th July 7:30pm Parish Council 
Tuesday 11th August 7:30pm Planning Committee (only if urgent) 
Tuesday 15th September 7:30pm Planning Committee 
Tuesday 29th September 7:30pm Parish Council 
Tuesday 13th October 7:30pm Planning Committee 
Tuesday 27th October 7:30pm Parish Council 
Tuesday 10th November 7:30pm Planning Committee 
Tuesday 24th November 7:30pm Parish Council 
Tuesday 15th December 7:30pm Planning Committee (only if urgent) 
Tuesday 12th January 2021 7:30pm Planning Committee 
Tuesday 26th January 7:30pm Parish Council 
Tuesday 9th February 7:30pm Planning Committee 
Tuesday 23rd February 7:30pm Parish Council 
Tuesday 9th March 7:30pm Planning Committee 
Tuesday 23rd March  7:30pm Parish Council 

 
Please note: 

 
Planning committee meetings will only take place if there are applications to discuss. 

 
There will be no Parish Council meeting in August or December unless there is some urgent 

business in which case a meeting will be convened 
 
 

 


